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CORE
BHSC225 Global Social Issues 3
SOCI119 Principles of Sociology 3
SOCI425 Racial and Ethnic Relations 3
SOCI430 Gender Roles in Contemp� Society 3
SOCI432 Research Methods II 3
SOCI474 Social Thought and Theory 3

COGNATES
ANTH200 Cultural Anthropology 3
BHSC230 Research Methods I 3
PHIL224 Introduction to Philosophy 3
PSYC450 Social Psychology 3
RELT340 Religion & Ethics in Modern Society 3
PSYC101 Introduction to Psychology 3

Choose one of the following courses:

Choose one of the following courses:

Choose two of the following courses:

SOCI215 Introduction to Criminal Justice 3
SOCI255 Juvenile Delinquency 3

SOCI366 Drugs and Behavior 3
SOCI420 Medical Sociology 3

SOCI350 Social Policy 2
SOCI455 Development Policy 3
SOCI470 Demography 3

FIRST YEAR

SECOND YEAR

ENGL115 or 117 College Writing I 3
ENGL215 College Writing II 3
COMM104 Communication Skills 3
Choose an Elementary Language I Course 3
Choose an Elementary Language II Course 3
Choose a Mathematics ACE Course 3-4
SOCI119 Principles of Sociology 3
HLED135 Wellbeing 360º 3
PYC101 Introduction to Psychology 3

Choose a Religion ACE Course 3
Choose an Intermediate Language 4
PHIL224 Introduction to Philosophy 3
BHSC225 Global Social Issues 3
ANTH200 Cultural Anthropology 3
HIST110 Worldviews, Cultures, & Gods 3
Choose a Electives or Minor Requirements 9

Choose one of the following courses:

Choose one of the following courses:

Choose one of the following courses:

SOCI366 Drugs & Behavior 3
SOCI420 Medical Sociology 3

SOCI350 Social Policy 2
SOCI455 Development Policy & Analysis 3
SOCI470 Demography 3

RELT100 God & Human Life 3
RELB210 Jesus in His Time & Ours 3

THIRD YEAR
RELT340 Religion & Ethics in Modern Society 3
BHSC230 Research Methods I 3
SOCI432 Research Methods II 3
SOCI425 Racial & Ethnic Relations 3
SOCI430 Gender Roles in Contemp� Society 3
Choose Electives or Minor Requirements 9

Choose one of the following courses:

SOCI215 Introduction to Criminal Justice 3
SOCI255 Juvenile Delinquency 3

FOURTH YEAR
Choose a Religion ACE Course 3
Choose a Fine Arts/Humanities ACE Course 3
PSYC450 Social Psychology 3
SOCI474 Social Thought & Theory 3
Choose Electives to equal 124 total credits

PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS FOUR YEAR PLAN

BA SOCIOLOGY

Choose one of the following courses:

BIOL100 Human Biology 4
BIOL110 Principles of Biology 4
CHEM100 Consumer Chemistry 4
PHYS110 Astronomy 4


